
=? 

Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 05934279 ] 

AHL The Forge Holdings Limited 

We, 

Matthew Richard Meadley Wild John Anel 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
3rd Floor Portland 
One London Square 25 High Street 
Cross Lanes Crawley RH10 1BG 
Guildford GU1 1UN 
the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 25 February 2014 

( 
N 

Signed 

Matthew Richard Meadley Wild 

Dated 13 March 2014 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

3rd Floor 
One London Square 
Cross Lanes 
Guildford GU1 1UN 
Ref MRW\TGASMDALAG 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect _| Post Room 
t 

< 
ao 

Lea x 
2 
s “A33015LU* 

A18 15/03/2014 #333 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
AHL THE FORGE HOLDINGS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of AHL The Forge Holdings Limited 

on the 25th day of February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Davjd Orchin 

Signed 

Dated IO - 3- {bp 

Full Name Giles Mackay 

Signed 

Dated 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Shares and Investments 2 0 
Less Amounts Owing to The Royal Bank of Scotland _ (7,158,343) (7,158,343) 

(7,158,341) (7,158,343) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

InterCompany Loans / Receivables 7,548,267 0 

Cash at Bank 28,900 0 
7,577,167 0 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 7,577,167 0 

Signature Date Jo-3- fhe 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue & Customs -VAT 

InterCompany Loans 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Deficiency in Floating Charge (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) to floating charge holder 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) all creditors 

Share Capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

0 

0 

0 

NIL 

(7,158,343) 
(7,158,343) 

(52) 
(675,396) 

(1,310) 
(676,758) 

(1) 

(676,758) 

(7,158,343) 
(7,835,101) 

(7,835,101) 

(ly 

Signature Date fo - 3 - ye 

(7,835,102) 



SIIBJJE JO 
JUSWUDILIS 

JY} 
UL 

POpNjOUl 
o10}JoJ9Y) 

JOU 
SI 

PUR 
POUTULIDJOp 

aq 
Ajpttauino 

youues 
Aueduios 

siuy Jo 
AjrpIqel] JO 

Ul Ayadosd 

saddoyasnoyzayemaotig 
